
ida 
INDORE DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY 

-  7,Race course Road, Indore - 452003 
Fax no. 0731- 2430553, Email :idaindore7@yahoo.in, 

Website : www.idaindore.org 

Name of Work : PROVIDING DIFFERENT MACHINERIES, 
MANPOWER, TOOLS ETC. FOR VARIOUS WORKS IN 
IDA 

 

 

Page 1 of 1 

NIT No.: IDA/ETENDER/2025-26/136                                            Date :24-01-2026 
 
 

Notice Inviting Tender 
Tender ID No. 2026_DTCP_478047_1 (1st Call) 

 
Online tenders are invited on Percentage rate tender on key dates from the 

Contractor registered under centralised e-registration system in MP PWD. 
 Tender documents can be purchased from website 
https://www.mptenders.gov.in.   Help manual to the contractors can be seen on 
the portal of e-procurement system. 

S. 
No. 

 

Name of 
work 

Probable 
amount of 
contract 

 
 

(Rs.) 

Earnest 
Money 

 
 
 

(Rs.) 

Cost of 
tender 
form 

+ GST 
 

(Rs.) 

Time 
allowed for 
completion 
including/ 
excluding 

rainy 
season 

Class of 
contractor & 

eligibility criteria 

 
 

Remarks 

01 

 

 

 

PROVIDING 
DIFFERENT 
MACHINERIES, 
MANPOWER, 
TOOLS ETC. FOR 
VARIOUS WORKS 
IN IDA 

3378600/- 50000/- 5900/- 12 
Months 
includin
g rainy 
season 

Civil Contractor 
registered under 

centralized e-
registration 

system in MP 
PWD. 

 

GST shall be 
paid 
separately as 
per applicable 
rates. 

(Refer Sr. No. 
25 -  Taxes of 
detailed NIT).         
So Tender 
Rates should 
be quoted 
accordingly. 

Note :- 
1. The Bid Document can be purchased only online from 24-01-2026 at 10:00 hrs to 02-02-2026 

at 18:00 hrs.  Other key dates may be seen in bid data sheet. 
2. Amendments to NIT, if any, would be published on website only, and not in newspaper.  
3. Any type of exemption in Tender Form Fees / EMD will not be allowed and Tender without 

Tender form Fees / EMD shall be rejected prima-facie. 
4. If you have any Technical query regarding this tender please write to Shri Rohit Malviya 

(Mob.8826970546) on idaindore7@yahoo.in. For query regarding online submission of this 
tender call Shri Mukesh Jadhav on 9301340967. 
 
 

(Rohit Malviya) 
Executive Engineer 

Indore Development Authority 
Mobile No. 8826970546 

Email: idaindore7@yahoo.in 
 


